3/20/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
413 GOOD

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$176.22

$275.24

$451.46

$451.46

Drawer

$24.42

$24.42

$24.42

$475.88

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($84.28) ($10.00) 23
$0.00 $0.00 ($533.56) ($19.00) 69
$0.00 $0.00 ($617.84) ($29.00) 92
$0.00 $0.00 ($617.84) ($29.00) 92
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($4.98) $0.00 10
$0.00 $0.00 ($4.98) $0.00 10
$0.00 $0.00 ($4.98) $0.00 10
($622.82) ($29.00) 102

Handle Net Handle
$270.50 $260.50
$827.80 $808.80
$1,098.30 $1,069.30
$1,098.30 $1,069.30

Handle Net Handle
$29.40 $29.40
$29.40 $29.40
$29.40 $29.40
$1,127.70 $1,098.70

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



