Drawer Report By Satellite

/2(

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	418 WOOTE	\$176.22	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$84.28)	(\$10.00)	23	\$270.50	\$260.50	\$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$275.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$533.56)	(\$19.00)	69	\$827.80	\$808.80	\$0.00	
<u>T</u>	erminal Number 1026	\$451.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$617.84)	(\$29.00)	92	\$1,098.30	\$1,069.30	\$0.00	
<u>Loca</u>	tion HUDDLE	\$451.46	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$617.84)	(\$29.00)	92	\$1,098.30	\$1,069.30	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	413 GOOD	\$24.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.98)	\$0.00	10	\$29.40	\$29.40	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>written</u>
<u>Term</u>	ninal Number 1028	\$24.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.98)	\$0.00	10	\$29.40	\$29.40	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	n MOOSE	\$24.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4.98)	\$0.00	10	\$29.40	\$29.40	\$0.00	
<u>Totals</u>	<u>:</u>	\$475.88			(\$622.82)	(\$29.00)	102	\$1,127.70	\$1,098.70		